
Australian College of Fitness & Bodywork Pty Ltd
Suite 4/333 Mitcham Rd, Mitcham, Vic, 3132

Diploma of Remedial Massage

HLT52015

2017 Schedule of Tuition Fees

Course title:

Course code:

Mitcham campus

On-campus & Online

21/02/2017

Tuesdays & Thursdays

21/02/2018

Tuition Fees

Delivery location(s):

Delivery method(s):

Course Start date:

Class days:

Course end date:

Unit Title Commencement 

Date

End Date Census Date EFTSL Full fee-paying 

(FFP)

VET Student Loan  

(VSL)

Student 

Contribution (VSL)

Government 

subsidised student 

Develop massage practice 21/02/2017 10/05/2017 8/03/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Provide massage treatment 21/02/2017 10/05/2017 8/03/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Assess client massage needs 21/02/2017 30/12/2017 2/07/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

0.19069 2,667.75$              1,906.90$              760.85$                 1,229.95$              

Establish and manage client relationships 23/02/2017 10/05/2017 10/03/2017 0.01963 274.62$                 196.30$                 78.32$                   126.61$                 

Work with diverse people 23/02/2017 10/05/2017 10/03/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Reflect on and improve own professional practice 23/02/2017 10/05/2017 10/03/2017 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.10937 1,530.03$              1,093.66$              436.37$                 705.41$                 

Engage with health professionals and the health system 23/02/2017 20/02/2018 6/05/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Confirm Physical Health Status 23/02/2017 20/02/2018 6/05/2017 0.05048 706.17$                 504.77$                 201.40$                 325.57$                 

Analyse and respond to client health information 23/02/2017 20/02/2018 6/05/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.10656 1,490.80$              1,065.62$              425.18$                 687.32$                 

Manage legal and ethical compliance 13/03/2017 30/12/2017 10/07/2017 0.04487 627.71$                 448.68$                 179.02$                 289.40$                 

Manage the control of infection 13/03/2017 30/12/2017 10/07/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Manage work health and safety 13/03/2017 30/12/2017 10/07/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

0.09534 1,333.88$              953.45$                 380.43$                 614.97$                 

Provide reflexology for relaxation 12/04/2017 20/02/2018 5/08/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Market the small business 3/05/2017 10/05/2017 4/05/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Provide first aid 8/05/2017 23/06/2017 17/05/2017 0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 22/05/2017 20/02/2018 15/07/2017 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Provide remedial massage treatments 22/05/2017 20/02/2018 15/07/2017 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 22/05/2017 20/02/2018 15/07/2017 0.01683 235.39$                 168.26$                 67.13$                   108.52$                 

0.28603 4,001.63$              2,860.35$              1,141.28$              1,844.92$              

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 12/06/2017 20/02/2018 1/08/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Implement injury prevention strategies 12/06/2017 20/02/2018 1/08/2017 0.03926 549.24$                 392.60$                 156.65$                 253.22$                 

0.07291 1,020.02$              729.11$                 290.91$                 470.27$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs 11/10/2017 20/02/2018 6/11/2017 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

1.00000 13,990.00$           10,000.00$           3,990.00$             6,450.00$             

HLTINF004

HLTWHS004

BSBSMB403

CHCLEG003

HLTMSG003

HLTMSG005

HLTMSG007

HLTMSG004

HLTREF002

Unit Code

CHCCOM006

HLTMSG001

CHCDIV001

CHCPRP003

CHCPRP005

HLTAAP003

HLTMSG002

HLTAAP002

HLTAID003

SISFFIT031

Total

HLTMSG006

HLTMSG008
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Diploma of Remedial Massage

HLT52015

Course title:

Course code:

Mitcham campus

On-campus & Online

18/02/2017

Saturdays

18/10/2018

Delivery method(s):

Course start date:

Class days:

Course end date:

Tuition Fees

Delivery location(s):

Unit Title Commencement 

Date

End Date Census Date EFTSL Full fee-paying 

(FFP)

VET Student Loan  

(VSL)

Student 

Contribution (VSL)

Government 

subsidised student 

Develop massage practice 18/02/2017 22/10/2017 8/04/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Provide massage treatment 18/02/2017 22/10/2017 8/04/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Assess client massage needs 18/02/2017 22/10/2017 2/07/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

0.19069 2,667.75$              1,906.90$              760.85$                 1,229.95$              

Establish and manage client relationships 25/02/2017 22/10/2017 13/04/2017 0.01963 274.62$                 196.30$                 78.32$                   126.61$                 

Work with diverse people 25/02/2017 22/10/2017 13/04/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Reflect on and improve own professional practice 25/02/2017 22/10/2017 13/04/2017 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.10937 1,530.03$              1,093.66$              436.37$                 705.41$                 

Engage with health professionals and the health system 25/02/2017 22/10/2017 13/04/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Confirm Physical Health Status 25/02/2017 22/10/2017 13/04/2017 0.05048 706.17$                 504.77$                 201.40$                 325.57$                 

Analyse and respond to client health information 25/02/2017 22/10/2017 13/04/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.10656 1,490.80$              1,065.62$              425.18$                 687.32$                 

Manage legal and ethical compliance 15/07/2017 18/10/2017 10/07/2017 0.04487 627.71$                 448.68$                 179.02$                 289.40$                 

Manage the control of infection 15/07/2017 18/10/2017 10/07/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Manage work health and safety 15/07/2017 18/10/2017 10/07/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

0.09534 1,333.88$              953.45$                 380.43$                 614.97$                 

Provide reflexology for relaxation 29/04/2017 18/10/2017 5/08/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Market the small business 15/07/2017 18/10/2017 3/08/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Provide first aid 17/06/2017 18/06/2017 17/06/2017 0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 19/08/2017 11/08/2018 29/10/2017 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Provide remedial massage treatments 12/08/2017 11/08/2018 23/10/2017 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 19/08/2017 11/08/2018 29/10/2017 0.01683 235.39$                 168.26$                 67.13$                   108.52$                 

0.28603 4,001.63$              2,860.35$              1,141.28$              1,844.92$              

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 28/10/2017 11/08/2018 24/12/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Implement injury prevention strategies 28/10/2017 11/08/2018 24/12/2017 0.03926 549.24$                 392.60$                 156.65$                 253.22$                 

0.07291 1,020.02$              729.11$                 290.91$                 470.27$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs 11/08/2018 11/11/2018 29/08/2018 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

1.00000 13,990.00$           10,000.00$           3,990.00$             6,450.00$             

HLTMSG006

Total

HLTMSG007

SISFFIT031

HLTREF002

BSBSMB403

HLTAID003

CHCCOM006

CHCDIV001

CHCPRP003

CHCPRP005

HLTAAP002

HLTMSG003

HLTMSG005

HLTMSG008

HLTAAP003

CHCLEG003

HLTINF004

HLTWHS004

HLTMSG001

Unit Code

HLTMSG004

HLTMSG002
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Diploma of Remedial Massage

HLT52015

Course title:

Course code:

Mitcham campus & FLEXI

On-campus FLEXI & Online

Flexible

Tuition Fees

Delivery location(s):

Delivery method(s):

Course start date:

Course end date:

Unit Title Commencement 

Date

End Date Census Date EFTSL Full fee-paying 

(FFP)

VET Student Loan  

(VSL)

Student 

Contribution (VSL)

Government 

subsidised student Section 1

Establish and manage client relationships Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.020 274.62$                 196.30$                 78.32$                   126.61$                 

Work with diverse people Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Reflect on and improve own professional practice Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.067 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

Engage with health professionals and the health system Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Develop massage practice Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Assess client massage needs Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.084 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Provide massage treatment Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.084 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Provide reflexology for relaxation Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.034 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Confirm Physical Health Status Start of Course 25 Weeks End of week: 5 0.050 706.17$                 504.77$                 201.40$                 325.57$                 

Section 2 0.40662 5,688.59$              4,066.18$              1,622.41$              2,622.69$              

Manage legal and ethical compliance After Section 1 13 Weeks End of week: 2 0.045 627.71$                 448.68$                 179.02$                 289.40$                 

Manage the control of infection After Section 1 13 Weeks End of week: 2 0.028 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Manage work health and safety After Section 1 13 Weeks End of week: 2 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Implement injury prevention strategies After Section 1 13 Weeks End of week: 2 0.039 549.24$                 392.60$                 156.65$                 253.22$                 

Analyse and respond to client health information After Section 1 13 Weeks End of week: 2 0.034 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes After Section 1 13 Weeks End of week: 2 0.034 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Section 3 0.20191 2,824.68$              2,019.07$              805.61$                 1,302.30$              

Provide first aid After Section 2 17 Weeks End of week 3 0.010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments After Section 2 17 Weeks End of week 3 0.135 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Market the small business After Section 2 17 Weeks End of week 3 0.028 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Section 3 0.17274 2,416.67$              1,727.43$              689.24$                 1,114.19$              

Provide remedial massage treatments After Section 1 34 Weeks End of week 6 0.135 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs After Section 1 34 Weeks End of week 6 0.067 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments After Section 1 34 Weeks End of week 6 0.017 235.39$                 168.26$                 67.13$                   108.52$                 

0.21873 3,060.07$              2,187.32$              872.74$                 1,410.82$              

1.000 13,990.00$           10,000.00$           3,990.00$             6,450.00$             

HLTAAP003 (FLEXI)

CHCPRP003 (FLEXI)

CHCPRP005 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG001 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG002 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG004 (FLEXI)

HLTREF002 (FLEXI)

HLTAAP002 (FLEXI)

CHCLEG003 (FLEXI)

HLTINF004 (FLEXI)

HLTWHS004 (FLEXI)

SISFFIT031 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG008 (FLEXI)

Total

HLTMSG006 (FLEXI)

CHCDIV001 (FLEXI)

Unit Code

CHCCOM006 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG007 (FLEXI)

HLTAID003 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG003 (FLEXI)

BSBSMB403 (FLEXI)

HLTMSG005 (FLEXI)
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Diploma of Remedial Massage

HLT52015

Course title:

Course code:

Mitcham campus

On-campus & Online

25/07/2017

Tuesdays & Thursdays

2/09/2018Course end date:

Tuition Fees

Delivery method(s):

Course Start date:

Class days:

Delivery location(s):

Unit Title Commencement 

Date

End Date Census Date EFTSL Full fee-paying 

(FFP)

VET Student Loan  

(VSL)

Student 

Contribution (VSL)

Government 

subsidised student 

Develop massage practice 25/07/2017 17/10/2017 10/08/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Provide massage treatment 25/07/2017 17/10/2017 10/08/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Assess client massage needs 25/07/2017 17/10/2017 10/08/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

0.19069 2,667.75$              1,906.90$              760.85$                 1,229.95$              

Establish and manage client relationships 27/07/2017 17/10/2017 12/08/2017 0.01963 274.62$                 196.30$                 78.32$                   126.61$                 

Work with diverse people 27/07/2017 17/10/2017 12/08/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Reflect on and improve own professional practice 27/07/2017 17/10/2017 12/08/2017 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.10937 1,530.03$              1,093.66$              436.37$                 705.41$                 

Engage with health professionals and the health system 1/08/2017 17/10/2017 16/08/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Confirm Physical Health Status 1/08/2017 17/10/2017 16/08/2017 0.05048 706.17$                 504.77$                 201.40$                 325.57$                 

Analyse and respond to client health information 1/08/2017 17/10/2017 16/08/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.10656 1,490.80$              1,065.62$              425.18$                 687.32$                 

Manage legal and ethical compliance 17/10/2017 17/01/2018 4/11/2017 0.04487 627.71$                 448.68$                 179.02$                 289.40$                 

Manage the control of infection 17/10/2017 17/01/2018 4/11/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Manage work health and safety 17/10/2017 17/01/2018 4/11/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

0.09534 1,333.88$              953.45$                 380.43$                 614.97$                 

Provide reflexology for relaxation 7/09/2017 17/10/2017 15/09/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Market the small business 17/10/2017 17/01/2018 4/11/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Provide first aid 21/09/2017 23/09/2017 21/09/2017 0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 19/10/2017 22/08/2018 19/12/2017 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Provide remedial massage treatments 19/10/2017 22/08/2018 19/12/2017 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 19/10/2017 22/08/2018 19/12/2017 0.01683 235.39$                 168.26$                 67.13$                   108.52$                 

0.28603 4,001.63$              2,860.35$              1,141.28$              1,844.92$              

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 8/05/2018 22/08/2018 29/05/2018 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Implement injury prevention strategies 8/05/2018 22/08/2018 29/05/2018 0.03926 549.24$                 392.60$                 156.65$                 253.22$                 

0.07291 1,020.02$              729.11$                 290.91$                 470.27$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs 15/05/2018 22/08/2018 3/06/2018 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

1.00000 13,990.00$           10,000.00$           3,990.00$             6,450.00$             

HLTMSG006

Total

HLTMSG005

HLTMSG008

HLTMSG007

SISFFIT031

BSBSMB403

HLTAID003

HLTMSG003

CHCLEG003

HLTINF004

HLTWHS004

HLTREF002

CHCPRP005

HLTAAP002

HLTAAP003

HLTMSG002

CHCCOM006

CHCDIV001

CHCPRP003

Unit Code

HLTMSG001

HLTMSG004
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Diploma of Remedial Massage

HLT52015

Course title:

Course code:

Mitcham campus

On-campus & Online

1/08/2017

Tuesdays & Thursday Evenings

13/12/2018

Delivery location(s):

Delivery method(s):

Course Start date:

Class days:

Course end date:

Tuition Fees

Unit Title Commencement End Date Census Date EFTSL Full fee-paying VET Student Loan  Student Government 

Develop massage practice 1/08/2017 14/12/2017 28/08/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Provide massage treatment 1/08/2017 14/12/2017 28/08/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Assess client massage needs 1/08/2017 14/12/2017 2/07/2017 0.08413 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

0.19069 2,667.75$              1,906.90$              760.85$                 1,229.95$              

Establish and manage client relationships 3/08/2017 14/12/2017 29/08/2017 0.01963 274.62$                 196.30$                 78.32$                   126.61$                 

Work with diverse people 3/08/2017 14/12/2017 29/08/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Reflect on and improve own professional practice 3/08/2017 14/12/2017 29/08/2017 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.10937 1,530.03$              1,093.66$              436.37$                 705.41$                 

Engage with health professionals and the health system 1/08/2017 13/12/2018 8/11/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Confirm Physical Health Status 1/08/2017 13/12/2018 8/11/2017 0.05048 706.17$                 504.77$                 201.40$                 325.57$                 

Analyse and respond to client health information 1/08/2017 13/12/2018 8/11/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.10656 1,490.80$              1,065.62$              425.18$                 687.32$                 

Manage legal and ethical compliance 7/06/2018 13/12/2018 10/07/2017 0.04487 627.71$                 448.68$                 179.02$                 289.40$                 

Manage the control of infection 7/06/2018 13/12/2018 10/07/2017 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Manage work health and safety 7/06/2018 13/12/2018 10/07/2017 0.02243 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

0.09534 1,333.88$              953.45$                 380.43$                 614.97$                 

Provide reflexology for relaxation 26/10/2017 14/12/2017 5/08/2017 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Market the small business 1/02/2018 14/03/2018 9/02/2018 0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

0.02804 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Provide first aid 7/12/2017 9/12/2017 7/12/2017 0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

0.01010 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 1/02/2018 13/12/2018 5/04/2018 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Provide remedial massage treatments 1/02/2018 13/12/2018 5/04/2018 0.13460 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 1/02/2018 13/12/2018 5/04/2018 0.01683 235.39$                 168.26$                 67.13$                   108.52$                 

0.28603 4,001.63$              2,860.35$              1,141.28$              1,844.92$              

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 30/10/2018 13/12/2018 7/11/2018 0.03365 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Implement injury prevention strategies 30/10/2018 13/12/2018 7/11/2018 0.03926 549.24$                 392.60$                 156.65$                 253.22$                 

0.07291 1,020.02$              729.11$                 290.91$                 470.27$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs 27/11/2018 13/12/2018 30/11/2018 0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

0.06730 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

1.00000 13,990.00$           10,000.00$           3,990.00$             6,450.00$             

Unit Code
HLTMSG001

HLTMSG004

HLTMSG002

CHCCOM006

CHCDIV001

CHCPRP003

CHCPRP005

HLTAAP002

HLTAAP003

CHCLEG003

HLTINF004

HLTWHS004

HLTREF002

HLTMSG006

Total

BSBSMB403

HLTAID003

HLTMSG003

HLTMSG005

HLTMSG008

HLTMSG007

SISFFIT031
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Diploma of Remedial Massage

HLT52015

Course title:

Course code:

Mitcham campus 

On Campus & On-line

9/10/2017

Monday & Wednesday

8/11/2018

Class Days:

Delivery location(s):

Delivery method(s):

Course start date:

Course end date:

Tuition Fees

Unit Title Commencement 

Date

End Date Census Date EFTSL Full fee-paying 

(FFP)

VET Student Loan  

(VSL)

Student 

Contribution (VSL)

Government 

subsidised student Establish and manage client relationships 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.020 274.62$                 196.30$                 78.32$                   126.61$                 

Work with diverse people 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Reflect on and improve own professional practice 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.067 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

Engage with health professionals and the health system 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Develop massage practice 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Assess client massage needs 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.084 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Provide massage treatment 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.084 1,176.95$              841.28$                 335.67$                 542.62$                 

Provide reflexology for relaxation 9/10/2017 30/04/2018 18/11/2017 0.034 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

0.35500 4,982.42$              3,561.41$              1,421.00$              2,297.11$              

Market the small business 31/01/2018 31/03/2018 11/02/2018 0.028 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Manage work health and safety 31/01/2018 31/03/2018 11/02/2018 0.022 313.85$                 224.34$                 89.51$                   144.70$                 

Confirm Physical Health Status 31/01/2018 31/03/2018 11/02/2018 0.050 706.17$                 504.77$                 201.40$                 325.57$                 

0.10000 1,412.34$              1,009.53$              402.80$                 651.15$                 

Manage legal and ethical compliance 5/02/2018 8/11/2018 1/04/2018 0.045 627.71$                 448.68$                 179.02$                 289.40$                 

Manage the control of infection 5/02/2018 8/11/2018 1/04/2018 0.028 392.32$                 280.43$                 111.89$                 180.87$                 

Implement injury prevention strategies 5/02/2018 8/11/2018 1/04/2018 0.039 549.24$                 392.60$                 156.65$                 253.22$                 

Analyse and respond to client health information 5/02/2018 8/11/2018 1/04/2018 0.034 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes 5/02/2018 8/11/2018 1/04/2018 0.034 470.78$                 336.51$                 134.27$                 217.05$                 

Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments 5/02/2018 8/11/2018 1/04/2018 0.135 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

0.31500 4,393.94$              3,140.77$              1,253.17$              2,025.79$              

Provide first aid 22/01/2018 29/01/2018 23/01/2018 0.011 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

0.011 141.23$                 100.95$                 40.28$                   65.11$                   

Provide remedial massage treatments 6/06/2018 8/11/2018 7/07/2018 0.135 1,883.12$              1,346.05$              537.07$                 868.20$                 

Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs 6/06/2018 8/11/2018 7/07/2018 0.067 941.56$                 673.02$                 268.54$                 434.10$                 

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments 6/06/2018 8/11/2018 7/07/2018 0.017 235.39$                 168.26$                 67.13$                   108.52$                 

0.21900 3,060.07$              2,187.32$              872.74$                 1,410.82$              

1.000 13,990.00$           10,000.00$           3,990.00$             6,450.00$             

HLTMSG006

HLTMSG008 

Total

HLTINF004

HLTWHS004 

SISFFIT031 

HLTAAP003 

HLTMSG007 

HLTAID003

HLTMSG003

BSBSMB403

HLTMSG005 

CHCDIV001 

CHCPRP003 

CHCPRP005

HLTMSG001

HLTMSG002

HLTMSG004 

HLTREF002

HLTAAP002

CHCLEG003

Unit Code

CHCCOM006 
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